© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/9 Rev. 09/09/21
WDM
FEATURES
•	 	-5° to +10° tilt adjustment
•	 High performance optics deliver up to 16,000 lumens
•	 up or down mountable without modification

Page 2/9 Rev. 09/09/21
WDM
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
WDM
Model Mounting Source Wattage Light Engine Distribution
WDM WallDirector
Medium
D Down
U 1 Up
48L 48 LEDs 1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type IV Wide
4F Type IV Forward
WG 2 Wall Graze
SP Spot/Column
FTD 2 Forward Throw Diffuse
WTD 2 Wide Throw Diffuse
Voltage Fixture Finish Control Options Options Control Accessories
UNV 120-277V
347 3 347V
480 3 480V
PC 3 Button Photocell
SCP-8F 3, 4, 5, 9 Programmable Occ. Sensor
(<9' height)
SCP-20F 3, 4, 5, 9 Programmable Occ. Sensor (<9'
- 20' height)
SWP 3, 4, 5 SiteSync Wireless Pre-Commission
SWPM-8F 3, 4, 5, 7 SiteSync Wireless w/ Occupancy
Sensor Pre-Commission (<9' height)
SWPM-20F 3, 4, 5, 7 SiteSync Wireless w/ Occupancy
Sensor Pre-Commission (<9' - 20'
height)
2DR Dual Drivers
2PF Dual Power Feeds
NXSPW14F 1 ,4 NX Wireless, PIR Occupancy
Sensor, Dimming Daylight
Harvesting, 14'
NXSP14F 1 ,4 NX PIR Occupancy Sensor,
Dimming Daylight Harvesting, 14'
NXWE  4, 5 NX Wireless Enabled
EM 3 Integral Battery
Backup Unit (8W)
SF Single Fuse &
Fuse holder
DF Double Fuse &
Fuse holder
SCM1 1/2" Surface
Conduit Mount
SCM2 3/4" Surface
Conduit  Mount
SCPREMOTE SCP configuration tool
SWUSB SiteSync Software on
USB
SWTAB SiteSync Windows®
Tablet
SWBRG SiteSync Software Bridge
Node
Example: WDM-D-48L-55-3K7-1-UNV-BLS-PC-EM-SWUSB
CATALOG #
55 55 Watts, 6000 lm
65 65 Watts, 8000 lm
85 85 Watts, 10000 lm
105 105 Watts, 12000 lm
130 130 Watts, 14000 lm
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
AM 6 Monochromatic Amber
3K7 3000K/70CRI
3K8 3000K/80CRI
4K7 4000K/70CRI